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CXP CABLE ASSEMBLY CONNECTIONS
PART NUMBER OVERALL |CABLE CABLE [From P1 T P2
LENGTH DIA 5 RxA | A
STANDARD HIGH HIGH Lm (mm) MTP CONNECTOR ROUND OPTICAL CABLE,
BANDWIDTH (OM2)% |BANDWIDTH (OM3) | BANDWIDTH (OMéx T SONNECTOR, MM 50/125Hm, $3.6mm, Rxz | Tx2
LABEL PLENUM Rx3 | Tx3
(ORANGE CABLE) (AQUA CABLE) (AQUA CABLE) (MOLEX P/N AND e R
106284-0001 106284-1001 106284-7001 10 +0.2/-0 SERIAL No. o5 | s
106284-0151 8D T8D 15 +0.2/-0 B R Rx-6 | Tx-b
106284-0002 106284-1002 106284-7002 | 2.0 +02/-0 — P L ! Bl | T
s | Tx
106284-0003 106284-1003 106284-7003 | 3.0 +02/-0 2x m,l_izx 59_2% 25#254 ::: o
106284-0004 106284-1004 106284-7004 | 4.0 +02/-0 . Rt | Tx0
-~ - - + - Rx=11 | Tx-1
106284-0005 106284-1005 106284-7005 5.0 +0.2/-0 BARE FIBER R:Q T>< z
106284-0006 106284-1006 106284-7006 60 +02/-0 INTERCONNECT. SINGLE JACKET ASSEMBLY — R:;
106284-0008 106284-1008 106284-7008 | 8.0 +02/-0 SINGLE JACKET 7 TRz
106284-0010 106284-1010 106284-7010 10.0 +0.3/-0 Tx-3 | Rx-3
106284-0012 106284-1012 ToszsiTon | 2o w030 | o0 MTP CONNECTOR, %)ng\nr INNER E%UEB/%%WA%C?BLE Tl | Rk
- FEMALE (2X) PLERUM - #2.4mm. o
106284-0015 106284-1015 106284-7015 | 150 +0.3/-0 S BN AND HEAT SHRINK C :*: =
w6 | Rx
106284-0020 106284-1020 106284-7020 | 20.0 +0.4/-0 SERIAL No) TUBNG (X9 Tx7 | Re7
106284-0025 106284-1025 106284-7025 | 250 +05/-0 B D Tx8 | Rxo
106284-0030 106284-1030 106284-7030 | 30.0 +0.6/-0 — P1 j: T S— | PP —— x5 | Red
106284-0035 106284-1035 106284-7035 | 350 +0.7/-0 - Ixjf ixﬁ
- >
106284-0040 106284-1040 106284-7040 | 40.0 +0.8/-0 2X 35— Tz R
106284-0045 106284-1045 106284-7045 45,0 +0.9/-0 L
106284-0050 106284-1050 106284-7050 50.0 +1.0/-0 DUAL JACKET ASSEMBL\(
106284-0055 106284-1055 106284-7055 55.0 +11/-0
106284-0060 106284-1060 106284-7060 600 +1.2/-0 i~ \EKIATREERCFO‘EIEECT
106284-0065 106284-1065 106284-7065 | 650 +1.3/-0 | 77 | qual ackeT
106284-0070 106284-1070 106284-7070 | 700 +14/-0 44 I
106284-0075 106284-1075 106284-7075 | 750 +15/-0
106284-0080 106284-1080 106284-7080 | 80.0 +1.6/-0 MEW.C
106284-0085 106284-1085 106284-7085 | 850 +1.7/-0
106284-0090 106284-1090 106284-7090 | 90.0 +1.8/-0
106284-0095 106284-1095 106284-7095 | 950 +1.9/-0
106284-0100 106284-1100 106284-7100 100.0 +2.0/-0
106284-0150 106284-1150 106284-7150 150.0 +3.0/-0 ﬁ
—Rx-1 Tx-1 - O
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NOTE:
CABLE ASSEMBLY SPECIFICATIONS: ~ =
OPTICAL PROPERTEES
FIBER TYPE MULTIMODE 50/125 km BEND-INSENSITIVE
CONNECTOR INSERTION LOSS (MAX) 10 dB
CABLE ATTENUATION (MAX) 35/12 dB/km AT 850/1300 nm
*BANDWIDTH SEE TABLE 1
ENVIRONMENTAL PROPERTIES TABLE 1
CONNECTOR MATERIALS UL94 V-0
OVERFILLED LAUNCH | 1 GIGABIT ETHERNET | 10 GIGABIT ETHERNET | EFFECTIVE MODAL
CABLE FLAMMABLITY RATING PLENUM OFNP INFPA 262/UL 910) BANDWIDTH, MN LINK DISTANCE, MIN. LINK DISTANCE, MIN. BANDWIDTH
OPERATING TEMPERATURE RANGE -0°C TO +70°C FIBER TYPE (MHz-km) (m) (m (MHz-km)
MECHANICAL PROPERTIES 850 nm 1300 mm 850 nm 1300 nm 850 nm 1300 nm 850 nm
FIBER COUNT 24F = 2Rx /12 T
CABLE MN. BEND RADIUS * * STANDARD BANDWIDTH (OM2) 500 500 600 --- 86 - —-
SHORT TERM 57 mm - SINGLE JACKET HIGH BANDWIDTH (OM3) 1500 500 1000 - 300 - 2000
85 mm - DUAL JACKET HIGH BANDWIDTH (OM4) 3500 550 1040 - 550 e 4700
LONG TERM ;3 gg - ;U:LLEJ:?EETET/\NNER SUBUNIT OF DUAL JACKETED CABLE = =T ouaLTv| GENERAL TOLERANCES TS E A SEeETOTS o RS ANGLE
Z £ 2| |symsoLs| (UNLESS SPECIFIED) MM ONLY 11 INCH PROJECTION
NO LOAD 125 mm - SINGLE JACKET CABLE/INNER SUBUNIT OF DUAL JACKETED CABLE F.S = mm INCH | DRAWN BY DATE TITLE
. L~ Sz CPLAGESE—— |* IGUMIN 2008/11/21 MOLEX CXP OPTICAL
T <] =
COMPRESSIVE FORCE, >35 N/mm g & 3 PLACE + CHECKED BY DATE CABLE ASSEMBLY
SINGLE JACKET OR INNER NEs _|3 2 PLACES +
SUBUNIT OF DUAL JACKETED CABLE ays |8 1 PLACE + APPROVED BY DATE
z=EE2 3 0 PLACE £ e 1GUMIN 2008/11/21 maoieéx
WS s ANGULAR £1/2° MATERIAL NO. DOCUMENT NO. SHEET NO.
== Z0 I
zoZXE DRAFT WHERE APPLICABLE__SEE TABLE SD-106284-0001 1.0F 1
Wooo< = SIZE| THS DRAWING CONTAINS NFORMATION THAT IS PROPRETARY TO MOLEX
F3 o WITHIN DIMENSIONS INCORPORATED AND SHOULD NOT BE USED WITHOUT WRITTEN PERMISSION|
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